4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine 5
Distanta : 9
Cod columbofil: O
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1
Por. imbarcati: 9

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:27 GPS
:27 40
:27 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

2250 2025 12852

SETA

23°20'1.529"E
21.07.2025 05:30:00
Eacobuta Elisei

26° 27" 32.1' E

22.07.2025 15:52:54 LIVE
22.07.2025 15:52:53 -1

0428395M
0428444M
0428323M
0214047M
0428301M
0904474F
0904488M
0904526M

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA142114
| DA365C14
|DA141F54
| DA3659EC
| DA141F33
|DA46211A
| DA46206F
| DA462169

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
22

[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

8 |[OK |01 ]003 |

.4 |OK |01 004 |

1 JOK |01 |005 |

9 |OK |01 |002 |

.9 |OK |01 |006 |

7 |OK |01 |009 |

4 |OK |01 1007 |

.9 |OK |01 001

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38213510

-4.33

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

31532

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

252012
AA901157

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228425_1752849027.pdf

